39

49

59

NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST

2022 COLLEGE CONTEST WEEK #8

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2022

9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
11:30am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
7:30pm
7:30pm
9:00pm

Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS. *Game being played in Jacksonville, FL

Ohio State

Tcu

SYRACUSE
Arkansas
Oklahoma
FLORIDA STATE
Miami Florida
MINNESOTA
Georgia™
Oregon
KANSAS STATE
Wake Forest
lllinois
Cincinnati
IOWA

Smu

WESTERN KENT
SOUTH CAROLINA
TENNESSEE

Usc

BOISE STATE
MARSHALL
MICHIGAN
Mississippi
Arizona State
TEXAS TECH
NORTH CAROLINA
UCLA

FRESNO STATE
Wyoming

-15.5
-7.5
-2.5
-3.5
-0.5

-23.5
-2.5

-14.5

-22.5

-17.5
-1.5
-4.5
-7.5
-0.5

-11.5
-2.5

-10.5
-4.5

-12.5

-15.5

-26.5
-2.5

-22.5
-2.5

-13.5
-2.5
-3.5

-16.5
-8.5

-11.5

2 PENN STATE
4 WEST VIRGINIA
6 Notre Dame
8 AUBURN
10 IOWA STATE
12 Georgia Tech
14 VIRGINIA
16 Rutgers
18 Florida*
20 CALIFORNIA
22 Oklahoma State
24 LOUISVILLE
26 NEBRASKA
28 UCF
30 Northwestern
32 TULSA
34 North Texas
36 Missouri
38 Kentucky
40 ARIZONA
42 Colorado State
44 Coastal Carolina
46 Michigan State
48 TEXAS A&M
50 COLORADO
52 Baylor
54 Pittsburgh
56 Stanford
58 San Diego State
60 HAWAII

+15.5
+7.5
+2.5
+3.5
+0.5
+23.5
+2.5
+14.5
+22.5
+17.5
+1.5
+4.5
+7.5
+0.5
+11.5
+2.5
+10.5
+4.5
+12.5
+15.5
+26.5
+2.5
+22.5
+2.5
+13.5
+2.5
+3.5
+16.5
+8.5
+11.5



