NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST



2022 COLLEGE CONTEST WEEK #8

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29, 2022

	9:00am	Ohio State			PENN STATE	+15.5	
	9:00am	Тси			WEST VIRGINIA	+7.5	
5	9:00am	SYRACUSE	-2.5	6	Notre Dame	+2.5	
7	9:00am	Arkansas			AUBURN	+3.5	
9	9:00am	Oklahoma			IOWA STATE	+0.5	
11	9:00am	FLORIDA STATE	-23.5	12	Georgia Tech	+23.5	
13	9:30am	Miami Florida	-2.5	14	VIRGINIA	+2.5	
15	11:30am	MINNESOTA	-14.5	16	Rutgers	+14.5	
17	12:30pm	Georgia*	-22.5	18	Florida*	+22.5	
19	12:30pm	Oregon	-17.5	20	CALIFORNIA	+17.5	
21	12:30pm	KANSAS STATE	-1.5	22	Oklahoma State	+1.5	
23	12:30pm	Wake Forest	-4.5	24	LOUISVILLE	+4.5	
25	12:30pm	Illinois	-7.5	26	NEBRASKA	+7.5	
27	12:30pm	Cincinnati	-0.5	28	UCF	+0.5	
29	12:30pm	IOWA	-11.5	30	Northwestern	+11.5	
31	12:30pm	Smu	-2.5	32	TULSA	+2.5	
33	12:30pm	WESTERN KENT	-10.5	34	North Texas	+10.5	
35	1:00pm	SOUTH CAROLINA	-4.5	36	Missouri	+4.5	
37	4:00pm	TENNESSEE	-12.5	38	Kentucky	+12.5	
39	4:00pm	Usc	-15.5	40	ARIZONA	+15.5	
41	4:00pm	BOISE STATE	-26.5	42	Colorado State	+26.5	
43	4:00pm	MARSHALL	-2.5	44	Coastal Carolina	+2.5	
45	4:30pm	MICHIGAN	-22.5	46	Michigan State	+22.5	
47	4:30pm	Mississippi	-2.5	48	TEXAS A&M	+2.5	
49	4:30pm	Arizona State	-13.5	50	COLORADO	+13.5	
51	4:30pm	TEXAS TECH	-2.5	52	Baylor	+2.5	
53	5:00pm	NORTH CAROLINA	-3.5	54	Pittsburgh	+3.5	
55	7:30pm	UCLA	-16.5	56	Stanford	+16.5	
57	7:30pm	FRESNO STATE	-8.5	58	San Diego State	+8.5	
	•	Wyoming			HAWAII	+11.5	
	Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS. *Game being played in Jacksonville, FL						

Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS. *Game being played in Jacksonville, FL